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WESTSIDE CLASSIC 1A BOYS
American Lake Golf Course
Nov. 2, 2013
        Rainy, Windy
        
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1       Meridian        76      4       6       8       9       49      56      59  17:29.0     1:55.0
2       Charles Wright Academ   100     10      15      22      25      28      39      53  17:47.8     0:31.4
3       King's  128     1       26      31      34      36      43      44  17:51.6     1:50.0
4       Northwest       143     2       3       35      41      62      82      108  17:47.6    2:29.0
5       South Whidbey   174     12      21      46      47      48      55      57  18:18.6     1:04.9
6       Overlake        193     11      13      30      60      79      100     113  18:22.1    1:57.7
7       Cedar Park Christian    207     16      24      42      54      71      89      99  18:29.1     1:29.8
8       Seattle Christian       252     17      27      63      72      73      83      92  18:40.5     1:29.9
9       Lynden Christian        260     20      37      58      69      76      88      97  18:45.7     1:35.6
10      Mt. Baker       268     7       29      64      74      94      98      105  18:43.8    2:36.1
11      Bellevue Christian      283     18      32      51      86      96      122     123  18:54.2    2:06.7
12*     Bush    303     23      52      65      70      93      101     124  19:00.0    1:57.3
13*     University Prep 303     14      45      68      81      95      102     119  18:59.6    2:16.6
14      Eatonville      310     33      38      61      67      111     116     128  19:05.0    2:15.2
15      Nooksack Valley 340     40      50      66      80      104     110     126  19:15.2    1:47.9
16      Port Townsend   360     5       75      77      91      112     114     121  19:16.4    3:40.3
17      Blaine  460     19      85      109     118     129               20:31.4       5:28.1
18      Seattle Academy 474     84      87      90      106     107               20:00.3       0:39.0
19      Vashon Island   533     78      103     115     117     120     125     127  20:39.1    1:53.5

Incomplete Teams: Cascade Christian, Life Christian Academ, Eastside Preparatory

  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Meridian
1684    4       Magnusson       Collin  11      M       16:48.5 5:25
1688    6       Phillips        Davis   12      M       17:10.1 5:32
1686    8       Morrow  Derek   11      M       17:21.1 5:36
1681    9       Anderson        David   12      M       17:21.8 5:36
1683    49      Holz    Derek   9       M       18:43.5 6:02
1687    56      Morrow  Levi    11      M       18:51.6 6:05
1685    59      Martinez        Rico    10      M       18:56.7 6:07
Total Time = 1:27:25.0     Total Places = 76

2. Charles Wright Academ
1603    10      Hinz    Zach    12      M       17:27.7 5:38
1607    15      Reshovsky       Rory    12      M       17:38.5 5:41
1606    22      Levant  Sam     12      M       17:55.8 5:47
1602    25      Goldstone       Jesse   9       M       17:57.5 5:48
1601    28      Emerick Adam    11      M       17:59.1 5:48
1605    39      LaBerge Nick    11      M       18:29.1 5:58
1604    53      Hurst   Kaden   12      M       18:48.1 6:04
Total Time = 1:28:58.6     Total Places = 100

3. King's
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1658    1       Ayers   Andrew  11      M       16:29.4 5:19
1661    26      Jackson Matt    9       M       17:58.0 5:48
1663    31      Mills   Ryan    12      M       18:13.3 5:53
1659    34      Brodsky Andrew  12      M       18:17.6 5:54
1666    36      Ward    Tyler   11      M       18:19.4 5:55
1662    43      Martin  Chris   11      M       18:38.0 6:01
1664    44      Richards        Nate    11      M       18:38.2 6:01
Total Time = 1:29:17.7     Total Places = 128

4. Northwest
1616    2       Peet    Graham  11      M       16:32.0 5:20
1617    3       Proctor Tibebu  9       M       16:32.4 5:20
1610    35      Buckner Jack    12      M       18:17.7 5:54
1613    41      Mondzac Max     11      M       18:34.8 6:00
1614    62      Most    Alex    11      M       19:01.0 6:08
1609    82      Benedict        Graham  10      M       19:37.0 6:20
1615    108     Ozecki  Taishi  11      M       20:22.4 6:34
Total Time = 1:28:57.9     Total Places = 143

5. South Whidbey
1741    12      Zink    Cole    11      M       17:37.1 5:41
1738    21      Imes    Gavin   12      M       17:52.1 5:46
1740    46      Simms   Will    9       M       18:40.6 6:01
1734    47      Anderson        Chris   10      M       18:41.2 6:02
1735    48      Bergquist       Anders  11      M       18:41.9 6:02
1733    55      Ackerman        Cory    9       M       18:50.1 6:05
1739    57      Mellish Evan    10      M       18:52.0 6:05
Total Time = 1:31:32.9     Total Places = 174

6. Overlake
1623    11      Toland  Jack    11      M       17:32.9 5:40
1620    13      Reynolds        Dylan   12      M       17:37.6 5:41
1618    30      Aldahleh        Omar    10      M       18:11.3 5:52
1624    60      Tsang   Cole    11      M       18:58.0 6:07
1625    79      Umberger        Colton  12      M       19:30.6 6:18
1621    100     Shoroff Pranay  11      M       20:02.6 6:28
1619    113     Culbert Nick    11      M       20:40.5 6:40
Total Time = 1:31:50.4     Total Places = 193

7. Cedar Park Christian
1596    16      Lundberg        Nate    12      M       17:45.3 5:44
1591    24      Abdalla Ryan    9       M       17:57.2 5:47
1597    42      Namioka Akio    12      M       18:37.9 6:01
1595    54      King    Caleb   10      M       18:49.7 6:04
1592    71      Gutheil Jacob   11      M       19:15.1 6:13
1593    89      Hellwig Kurt    12      M       19:48.7 6:23
1594    99      Johanneck       Chad    11      M       20:00.6 6:27
Total Time = 1:32:25.2     Total Places = 207

8. Seattle Christian
1655    17      Ridings Tyler   11      M       17:46.9 5:44
1656    27      Seeger  Brandon 11      M       17:58.1 5:48
1651    63      Henry   Josh    12      M       19:04.0 6:09
1649    72      Donovan Geoffrey        11      M       19:16.7 6:13
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1652    73      Kluck   William 11      M       19:16.8 6:13
1653    83      Mills   Jorren  11      M       19:39.9 6:21
1650    92      Hemmerling      Mikhail 9       M       19:52.5 6:25
Total Time = 1:33:22.5     Total Places = 252

9. Lynden Christian
1680    20      Wiley   Jon     11      M       17:51.7 5:46
1673    37      Blok    Dylan   12      M       18:22.0 5:55
1672    58      Blok    Connor  12      M       18:54.7 6:06
1679    69      VanderVelden    Erik    9       M       19:12.8 6:12
1676    76      Lingbloom       Josh    10      M       19:27.3 6:17
1678    88      Roosendaal      Collin  10      M       19:48.0 6:23
1677    97      Pitcher Ryan    12      M       19:59.7 6:27
Total Time = 1:33:48.5     Total Places = 260

10. Mt. Baker
1694    7       Miles   Shelby  12      M       17:18.1 5:35
1696    29      Villaluz        Ishmael 12      M       18:03.4 5:49
1693    64      Meyer   Josh    12      M       19:05.2 6:09
1692    74      Koranda Jacob   12      M       19:17.9 6:14
1690    94      Godin   David   12      M       19:54.2 6:25
1695    98      Pelzer  Mitchell        9       M       20:00.5 6:27
1691    105     Kelley  Kody    10      M       20:18.9 6:33
Total Time = 1:33:38.8     Total Places = 268

11. Bellevue Christian
1579    18      Lambert Craig   9       M       17:49.5 5:45
1575    32      Carlson Matthew 12      M       18:14.3 5:53
1577    51      Graves  Scott   10      M       18:44.6 6:03
1578    86      Koehler Adam    11      M       19:46.3 6:23
1576    96      Dideriksen      Tyler   12      M       19:56.1 6:26
1581    122     Reynolds        David   11      M       21:35.4 6:58
1574    123     Burnett Ryan    10      M       21:53.8 7:04
Total Time = 1:34:30.8     Total Places = 283

12*. Bush
1586    23      Fahlman Tom     9       M       17:56.9 5:47
1583    52      Corff   Alexander       11      M       18:45.9 6:03
1589    65      Oldridge        Eamon   9       M       19:08.1 6:10
1590    70      Wood    Colin   9       M       19:14.7 6:12
1587    93      Isik    Oliver  12      M       19:54.1 6:25
1585    101     Dunn    Oliver  9       M       20:03.9 6:28
1582    124     Blatter Alden   12      M       21:59.6 7:06
Total Time = 1:34:59.7     Total Places = 303

13*. University Prep
1632    14      Napier  Nick    10      M       17:38.0 5:41
1628    45      Chyz    Paul    12      M       18:38.2 6:01
1627    68      Beck    Jake    12      M       19:09.9 6:11
1629    81      Fleming Ira     12      M       19:36.9 6:20
1633    95      Swanson Joshua  9       M       19:54.6 6:25
1630    102     Hardwick        Damon   9       M       20:12.7 6:31
1631    119     Kiefer  Paul    10      M       21:20.6 6:53
Total Time = 1:34:57.6     Total Places = 303
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14. Eatonville
1713    33      Roberts Ron     10      M       18:16.3 5:54
1706    38      Ames    Zachary 11      M       18:27.4 5:57
1708    61      Evenson-silva   Eli     10      M       19:00.8 6:08
1707    67      Caldwell        Gerald  12      M       19:08.8 6:11
1710    111     Hutchins        Carston 9       M       20:31.5 6:37
1712    116     Quaranto        Chayton 10      M       21:05.3 6:48
1711    128     Mcneley Kyle    11      M       22:47.1 7:21
Total Time = 1:35:24.8     Total Places = 310

15. Nooksack Valley
1702    40      Jones   Conner  10      M       18:30.3 5:58
1701    50      Hem     Jordan  11      M       18:44.3 6:03
1700    66      Harvey  Zach    10      M       19:08.2 6:10
1697    80      Gardner Taylor  11      M       19:34.9 6:19
1703    104     Ledet   Calvin  11      M       20:18.2 6:33
1698    110     Goto-Gierke     Shawn   10      M       20:26.7 6:36
1704    126     Rohde   Elijah  9       M       22:26.6 7:14
Total Time = 1:36:15.9     Total Places = 340

16. Port Townsend
1716    5       Clarke  Ryan    11      M       16:58.5 5:29
1717    75      Dwyer   Sean    11      M       19:23.9 6:15
1722    77      Streett Mark    11      M       19:30.0 6:17
1718    91      LaBrie  Brennan 9       M       19:50.7 6:24
1715    112     Brown   Alex    10      M       20:38.8 6:40
1720    114     Montanez        Alejandro       9       M       20:51.6 6:44
1723    121     Yearian River   9       M       21:24.7 6:54
Total Time = 1:36:21.9     Total Places = 360

17. Blaine
1671    19      Morris  Parker  10      M       17:50.6 5:45
1667    85      Arps    Greg    10      M       19:45.7 6:22
1669    109     Dodge   Alex    11      M       20:25.7 6:35
1670    118     Dodge   Spenser 10      M       21:16.4 6:52
1668    129     Bullock Andrew  10      M       23:18.6 7:31
Total Time = 1:42:37.0     Total Places = 460

18. Seattle Academy
1636    84      Brown   Sean    11      M       19:42.5 6:21
1634    87      Allnutt Jack    10      M       19:47.6 6:23
1637    90      O'Leary Eamon   12      M       19:49.9 6:24
1635    106     Ange    Blake   11      M       20:20.1 6:34
1638    107     Warner  Yale    10      M       20:21.4 6:34
Total Time = 1:40:01.5     Total Places = 474

19. Vashon Island
1728    78      Parrish Jeffrey 9       M       19:30.1 6:17
1732    103     Williams        Shane   10      M       20:16.5 6:32
1730    115     Williams        Codi    12      M       20:57.5 6:46
1731    117     Williams        Nathan  11      M       21:07.8 6:49
1727    120     Hughes  Isaac   9       M       21:23.6 6:54
1726    125     Dziko   Langston        9       M       22:09.0 7:09
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1725    127     Carter  Mason   11      M       22:32.1 7:16
Total Time = 1:43:15.5     Total Places = 533
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

1658    1       1       Ayers   Andrew  11      M       16:29.4 5:19    King's
1616    2       2       Peet    Graham  11      M       16:32.0 5:20    Northwest
1617    3       3       Proctor Tibebu  9       M       16:32.4 5:20    Northwest
1684    4       4       Magnusson       Collin  11      M       16:48.5 5:25    Meridian
1716    5       5       Clarke  Ryan    11      M       16:58.5 5:29    Port Townsend
1688    6       6       Phillips        Davis   12      M       17:10.1 5:32    Meridian
1694    7       7       Miles   Shelby  12      M       17:18.1 5:35    Mt. Baker
1686    8       8       Morrow  Derek   11      M       17:21.1 5:36    Meridian
1681    9       9       Anderson        David   12      M       17:21.8 5:36    Meridian
1603    10      10      Hinz    Zach    12      M       17:27.7 5:38    Charles Wright Academ
1623    11      11      Toland  Jack    11      M       17:32.9 5:40    Overlake
1741    12      12      Zink    Cole    11      M       17:37.1 5:41    South Whidbey
1620    13      13      Reynolds        Dylan   12      M       17:37.6 5:41    Overlake
1632    14      14      Napier  Nick    10      M       17:38.0 5:41    University Prep
1607    15      15      Reshovsky       Rory    12      M       17:38.5 5:41    Charles Wright Academ
1596    16      16      Lundberg        Nate    12      M       17:45.3 5:44    Cedar Park Christian
1655    17      17      Ridings Tyler   11      M       17:46.9 5:44    Seattle Christian
1579    18      18      Lambert Craig   9       M       17:49.5 5:45    Bellevue Christian
1671    19      19      Morris  Parker  10      M       17:50.6 5:45    Blaine
1680    20      20      Wiley   Jon     11      M       17:51.7 5:46    Lynden Christian
1738    21      21      Imes    Gavin   12      M       17:52.1 5:46    South Whidbey
1606    22      22      Levant  Sam     12      M       17:55.8 5:47    Charles Wright Academ
1586    23      23      Fahlman Tom     9       M       17:56.9 5:47    Bush
1591    24      24      Abdalla Ryan    9       M       17:57.2 5:47    Cedar Park Christian
1602    25      25      Goldstone       Jesse   9       M       17:57.5 5:48    Charles Wright Academ
1661    26      26      Jackson Matt    9       M       17:58.0 5:48    King's
1656    27      27      Seeger  Brandon 11      M       17:58.1 5:48    Seattle Christian
1601    28      28      Emerick Adam    11      M       17:59.1 5:48    Charles Wright Academ
1696    29      29      Villaluz        Ishmael 12      M       18:03.4 5:49    Mt. Baker
1618    30      30      Aldahleh        Omar    10      M       18:11.3 5:52    Overlake
1663    31      31      Mills   Ryan    12      M       18:13.3 5:53    King's
1575    32      32      Carlson Matthew 12      M       18:14.3 5:53    Bellevue Christian
1713    33      33      Roberts Ron     10      M       18:16.3 5:54    Eatonville
1659    34      34      Brodsky Andrew  12      M       18:17.6 5:54    King's
1610    35      35      Buckner Jack    12      M       18:17.7 5:54    Northwest
1666    36      36      Ward    Tyler   11      M       18:19.4 5:55    King's
1673    37      37      Blok    Dylan   12      M       18:22.0 5:55    Lynden Christian
1706    38      38      Ames    Zachary 11      M       18:27.4 5:57    Eatonville
1648    39              Roberts Camden  9       M       18:28.2 5:57    Life Christian Academ
1605    40      39      LaBerge Nick    11      M       18:29.1 5:58    Charles Wright Academ
1702    41      40      Jones   Conner  10      M       18:30.3 5:58    Nooksack Valley
1641    42              Li      Michael 11      M       18:33.6 5:59    Cascade Christian
                               6:00 Pace
1613    43      41      Mondzac Max     11      M       18:34.8 6:00    Northwest
1597    44      42      Namioka Akio    12      M       18:37.9 6:01    Cedar Park Christian
1662    45      43      Martin  Chris   11      M       18:38.0 6:01    King's
1664    46      44      Richards        Nate    11      M       18:38.2 6:01    King's
1628    47      45      Chyz    Paul    12      M       18:38.2 6:01    University Prep
1740    48      46      Simms   Will    9       M       18:40.6 6:01    South Whidbey



file:///C|/Users/Shelly/Desktop/Fall%20Sports%202013/Cross%20Country%202013/1aboys.txt[11/2/2013 6:36:44 PM]

1734    49      47      Anderson        Chris   10      M       18:41.2 6:02    South Whidbey
1735    50      48      Bergquist       Anders  11      M       18:41.9 6:02    South Whidbey
1683    51      49      Holz    Derek   9       M       18:43.5 6:02    Meridian
1701    52      50      Hem     Jordan  11      M       18:44.3 6:03    Nooksack Valley
1577    53      51      Graves  Scott   10      M       18:44.6 6:03    Bellevue Christian
1583    54      52      Corff   Alexander       11      M       18:45.9 6:03    Bush
1604    55      53      Hurst   Kaden   12      M       18:48.1 6:04    Charles Wright Academ
1595    56      54      King    Caleb   10      M       18:49.7 6:04    Cedar Park Christian
1733    57      55      Ackerman        Cory    9       M       18:50.1 6:05    South Whidbey
1687    58      56      Morrow  Levi    11      M       18:51.6 6:05    Meridian
1739    59      57      Mellish Evan    10      M       18:52.0 6:05    South Whidbey
1672    60      58      Blok    Connor  12      M       18:54.7 6:06    Lynden Christian
1685    61      59      Martinez        Rico    10      M       18:56.7 6:07    Meridian
1624    62      60      Tsang   Cole    11      M       18:58.0 6:07    Overlake
1708    63      61      Evenson-silva   Eli     10      M       19:00.8 6:08    Eatonville
1614    64      62      Most    Alex    11      M       19:01.0 6:08    Northwest
1651    65      63      Henry   Josh    12      M       19:04.0 6:09    Seattle Christian
1693    66      64      Meyer   Josh    12      M       19:05.2 6:09    Mt. Baker
1589    67      65      Oldridge        Eamon   9       M       19:08.1 6:10    Bush
1700    68      66      Harvey  Zach    10      M       19:08.2 6:10    Nooksack Valley
1707    69      67      Caldwell        Gerald  12      M       19:08.8 6:11    Eatonville
1627    70      68      Beck    Jake    12      M       19:09.9 6:11    University Prep
1679    71      69      VanderVelden    Erik    9       M       19:12.8 6:12    Lynden Christian
1590    72      70      Wood    Colin   9       M       19:14.7 6:12    Bush
1592    73      71      Gutheil Jacob   11      M       19:15.1 6:13    Cedar Park Christian
1649    74      72      Donovan Geoffrey        11      M       19:16.7 6:13    Seattle Christian
1652    75      73      Kluck   William 11      M       19:16.8 6:13    Seattle Christian
1692    76      74      Koranda Jacob   12      M       19:17.9 6:14    Mt. Baker
1717    77      75      Dwyer   Sean    11      M       19:23.9 6:15    Port Townsend
1676    78      76      Lingbloom       Josh    10      M       19:27.3 6:17    Lynden Christian
1722    79      77      Streett Mark    11      M       19:30.0 6:17    Port Townsend
1728    80      78      Parrish Jeffrey 9       M       19:30.1 6:17    Vashon Island
1625    81      79      Umberger        Colton  12      M       19:30.6 6:18    Overlake
1697    82      80      Gardner Taylor  11      M       19:34.9 6:19    Nooksack Valley
1629    83      81      Fleming Ira     12      M       19:36.9 6:20    University Prep
1609    84      82      Benedict        Graham  10      M       19:37.0 6:20    Northwest
1653    85      83      Mills   Jorren  11      M       19:39.9 6:21    Seattle Christian
1636    86      84      Brown   Sean    11      M       19:42.5 6:21    Seattle Academy
1667    87      85      Arps    Greg    10      M       19:45.7 6:22    Blaine
1578    88      86      Koehler Adam    11      M       19:46.3 6:23    Bellevue Christian
1634    89      87      Allnutt Jack    10      M       19:47.6 6:23    Seattle Academy
1678    90      88      Roosendaal      Collin  10      M       19:48.0 6:23    Lynden Christian
1593    91      89      Hellwig Kurt    12      M       19:48.7 6:23    Cedar Park Christian
1637    92      90      O'Leary Eamon   12      M       19:49.9 6:24    Seattle Academy
1718    93      91      LaBrie  Brennan 9       M       19:50.7 6:24    Port Townsend
1650    94      92      Hemmerling      Mikhail 9       M       19:52.5 6:25    Seattle Christian
1587    95      93      Isik    Oliver  12      M       19:54.1 6:25    Bush
1690    96      94      Godin   David   12      M       19:54.2 6:25    Mt. Baker
1633    97      95      Swanson Joshua  9       M       19:54.6 6:25    University Prep
1576    98      96      Dideriksen      Tyler   12      M       19:56.1 6:26    Bellevue Christian
1677    99      97      Pitcher Ryan    12      M       19:59.7 6:27    Lynden Christian
1695    100     98      Pelzer  Mitchell        9       M       20:00.5 6:27    Mt. Baker
1594    101     99      Johanneck       Chad    11      M       20:00.6 6:27    Cedar Park Christian
1621    102     100     Shoroff Pranay  11      M       20:02.6 6:28    Overlake
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1585    103     101     Dunn    Oliver  9       M       20:03.9 6:28    Bush
1630    104     102     Hardwick        Damon   9       M       20:12.7 6:31    University Prep
1732    105     103     Williams        Shane   10      M       20:16.5 6:32    Vashon Island
1703    106     104     Ledet   Calvin  11      M       20:18.2 6:33    Nooksack Valley
1691    107     105     Kelley  Kody    10      M       20:18.9 6:33    Mt. Baker
1635    108     106     Ange    Blake   11      M       20:20.1 6:34    Seattle Academy
1638    109     107     Warner  Yale    10      M       20:21.4 6:34    Seattle Academy
1615    110     108     Ozecki  Taishi  11      M       20:22.4 6:34    Northwest
1669    111     109     Dodge   Alex    11      M       20:25.7 6:35    Blaine
1698    112     110     Goto-Gierke     Shawn   10      M       20:26.7 6:36    Nooksack Valley
1710    113     111     Hutchins        Carston 9       M       20:31.5 6:37    Eatonville
1715    114     112     Brown   Alex    10      M       20:38.8 6:40    Port Townsend
1619    115     113     Culbert Nick    11      M       20:40.5 6:40    Overlake
1720    116     114     Montanez        Alejandro       9       M       20:51.6 6:44    Port Townsend
1730    117     115     Williams        Codi    12      M       20:57.5 6:46    Vashon Island
1742    118             Salazar Jakob   11      M       21:01.6 6:47    Eastside Preparatory
1712    119     116     Quaranto        Chayton 10      M       21:05.3 6:48    Eatonville
1731    120     117     Williams        Nathan  11      M       21:07.8 6:49    Vashon Island
1670    121     118     Dodge   Spenser 10      M       21:16.4 6:52    Blaine
1631    122     119     Kiefer  Paul    10      M       21:20.6 6:53    University Prep
1727    123     120     Hughes  Isaac   9       M       21:23.6 6:54    Vashon Island
1723    124     121     Yearian River   9       M       21:24.7 6:54    Port Townsend
1581    125     122     Reynolds        David   11      M       21:35.4 6:58    Bellevue Christian
                               7:00 Pace
1574    126     123     Burnett Ryan    10      M       21:53.8 7:04    Bellevue Christian
1582    127     124     Blatter Alden   12      M       21:59.6 7:06    Bush
1726    128     125     Dziko   Langston        9       M       22:09.0 7:09    Vashon Island
1704    129     126     Rohde   Elijah  9       M       22:26.6 7:14    Nooksack Valley
1725    130     127     Carter  Mason   11      M       22:32.1 7:16    Vashon Island
1711    131     128     Mcneley Kyle    11      M       22:47.1 7:21    Eatonville
1668    132     129     Bullock Andrew  10      M       23:18.6 7:31    Blaine
1640    133             Jennings        Andrew  10      M       24:29.3 7:54    Cascade Christian
1644    134             Bartkus Andrew  10      M       24:41.5 7:58    Life Christian Academ
                               8:00 Pace
1639    135             Hwang   Jeff    11      M       25:55.5 8:22    Cascade Christian
1642    136             Lim     Jason   11      M       25:56.0 8:22    Cascade Christian
1646    137             Crosier Jens    9       M       26:19.3 8:29    Life Christian Academ
1647    138             Curran  Jesse   10      M       26:31.2 8:33    Life Christian Academ


	Local Disk
	C:\Users\Shelly\Desktop\Fall Sports 2013\Cross Country 2013\1aboys.txt


